Jun 26 2024 (07:11)

India Rail Info

Puducherry - Howrah SF Express (PT)/12868 - SF - SER

VZM/Vizianagaram Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction

14h Om - 820 km - 4 halts - Departs Thu

# Code ([Station Name

1 |PDY
2 |vm
3 |TNM
4 |VLR
5  |KkPD
6 |TPTY
7 |RU

8 |NLR
9 |BzA
10 |R)Y
11 |DVD
12 |VSKkP
13 |vzm
14 |KUR
15 |BBS
16 |BLS
17 |KGP
18 |HWH

Puducherry (Pondicherry)
Villupuram junction
Tiruvannamalai

Vellore Cantt.

Katpadi Junction

Tirupati

Renigunta junction
Nellore

Vijayawada Junction
Rajahmundry

Duwvada

Visakhapatnam junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Baleshwar

Kharagpur Junction
Howrah Junction

Arrives (Avg

14:55
15:57
17:13
17:55
19:35
19:58
22:08
02:00
04:18
07:48
08:25
09:38
14:40
15:20
19:22
21:05
23:40

14:15
15:00
15:58
17:15
18:00
19:40
20:00
22:10
02:10
04:20
07:50
08:45
09:40
15:00
15:25
19:24
21:10
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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